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	№
	Гимнастка
	г.р
	Город
	субъект РФ
	Разряд
	Тренер
	скак.
	обр.
	мяч
	бул.
	сумма
	место

	1
	Федотова Софья
	2000
	Иваново Липецк
	Ивановская обл.
	кмс
	Чернышкова И.А.,
	16,033
	16,433
	16,516
	16,8
	65,782
	 

	2
	Бородина Юлия
	2000
	Ставрополь
	Ставропольский край
	кмс
	Роговая Т.И. Роговая Е.И.
	14,216
	15,066
	15,316
	14,683
	59,281
	 

	3
	Бард Янина
	2000
	Киров
	Кировская обл.
	кмс
	Тарасова С.А. Тарасова Е.В.
	16,1
	16,133
	15,7
	 
	47,933
	 

	4
	Задворнова Виктория
	2000
	Ярославль
	Ярослывская обл.
	кмс
	Николаева Т.К.
	16,1
	14,883
	15,7
	 
	46,683
	 

	5
	Габова Александра
	2000
	Сыктывкар
	респ. Коми
	кмс
	Куклина О.Ю. Орехова В.А.
	15,8
	15,25
	14,966
	 
	46,016
	 

	6
	Беляева Дарья
	2000
	Жуковский
	Московская обл.
	кмс
	Головина Т.П.  Илюхина Е.М.
	15,1
	15,4
	15,366
	 
	45,866
	 

	7
	Тихомирова Мария
	2000
	Рязань
	Рязанская обл.
	кмс
	Коробкова М.М. Травкина Е.А.
	15,5
	15,2
	14,9
	 
	45,6
	 

	8
	Гузикова Виктория
	2000
	Мурманск
	Мурманская обл.
	кмс
	Назаренкова Л.
	15,4
	14,55
	15,366
	 
	45,316
	 

	9
	Волкова Анна
	2000
	Ярославль
	Ярослывская обл.
	кмс
	Николаева Т.К.
	15,6
	15,366
	14,3
	 
	45,266
	 

	10
	Копытина Елена
	2000
	Воронеж
	Воронежская обл.
	кмс
	Чепурина Т.Б. Андреева В.В.
	15
	15,1
	15
	 
	45,1
	 

	11
	Филиппова Елизавета
	2000
	Казань
	респ Татарсран
	кмс
	Галеева Э.Х.
	14,7
	15,7
	14,2
	 
	44,6
	 

	12
	Солдатова Эльвира
	2000
	Псков
	Псковская обл.
	кмс
	Солдатова И.В. Андриянова О.В.
	14,1
	14,8
	11,483
	 
	40,383
	 

	13
	Макина Алина
	2000
	Ступино
	Московская обл.
	кмс
	Просветова И.В.
	13,5
	12,516
	12,6
	 
	38,616
	 

	14
	Сельскова Анастасия
	2000
	Обнинск
	Калужская обл.
	кмс
	Горбачева Н.В.
	12,2
	11,95
	11,533
	 
	35,683
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